SALAZAR RESOURCES LTD.

SALAZAR RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA7940071045

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 18:49:27

Price
0.0522 USD

Difference

(2] 4.72% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA7940071045

SRL

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

10 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0518 USD
0.0522 USD
0.0518 USD
0.0498 USD
0.051975 USD
10,000

519.75

2

5,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7940071045&ID_NOTATION=17152967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53faeea675a156244cf2ddc26b2554f49a699095ea3ecbf03e3b82568b6337d1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b615c0f669d3b539c&time=1721322817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62c7610eeeed59830769378589e3cb966ed05c8c229514cdce3e2cdcbeca128d&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a2da1113e300b160&time=1721322817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22eaa6f87b1e5059194d347d3c05dd38742dedd8dd275952358ae4ef99cd734e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b769129c47e0425e6&time=1721322817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc64f1476aa09322c31bcb8fca3c5bb74830a2b53a960a2000cf97371c3ed957&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e94d498b6c5633bb&time=1721322817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d88ed5e2dc2bc91c15e53ad2a65f7eccc98d1410f81a9329ff114bb23a2d73b6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4bf6f71cf5c65da01&time=1721322817&tool=RSC

SALAZAR RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 18:49:27

Price
0.0522 USD

Difference

o

4.72% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA7940071045

SRL

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

10 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0518 USD
High 0.0522 USD
Low 0.0518 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0498 USD
VWAP 0.051975 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,000
Trading volume 519.75
Number of trades 2
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.85% - -82.49%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 - -0.25
Beta 0.75 1.13 1.49
Volatility 143.58 129.54 108.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.0483 USD (34,500
0.0627 USD (25,742
0.0599 USD (22,194
0.0496 USD (23,203
0.0893 USD (2024/06/21
0.0375 USD (2024/01/02
0.0893 USD (2024/06/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0318 USD (2023/11/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:46 0.07 CAD 0.00 2
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:18 0.04 EUR  0.00 6
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.04 EUR  0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 18:01 0.038 EUR 0.00 3
17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:49 0.0522 USD 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17152967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17152586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17152586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397147920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441725074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=398020710
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SALAZAR RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

¢ |

SALAZAR

RESOURCES LTOD.

Contact Details
SALAZAR RESOURCES

- - - Vancouver
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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